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Total Number of Working Days

Number of Teaching Days

ODD Semester

2021-2022 2021-2022

Total 120 Total 91

EVEN Semester

Working Days and Day order

Semester

Under semester pattern, the college shall work for 211 days in a 

year.  Odd semester has 120 & even semester has 91 teaching days.  

The college will work from 8.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. for aided courses and 

1.00 to 6.00 p.m. for unaided courses.  The college follows the day 

order system.  Days are denoted by numbers such as 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 

and the time table is followed accordingly.  The first day order will be 

followed on the reopening day.  The second day order will be the next 

working day and so on.

August  - 15

September - 25

October  - 21

November - 25

December - 22

January - 12

February - 7

March - 25

April - 21

May - 24

June - 14
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No. of Working Days :

College Re-opens for  I, II & III Year for Odd Semester

Independence Day

Gokulashtami

Moharram

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

2

3

4

5

-

-

6

7

8

9

-

-

-

10

11

12

13

14

-

-

-

15

15

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

AUGUST 2021 W.D.

60

Kaw;rp nra;fpd;wth;fSf;Nf ,iwtd; JizapUf;fpwhd;
God Helps Those Who Help Themselves
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days (25+15) = 40

ICA Exam for II Year & III year Begins

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

16

17

18

19

-

20

21

22

23

-

24

-

25

26

27

28

29

30

-

31

32

33

34

35

36

-

37

38

39

40

25

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

SEPTEMBER 2021 W.D.

A soft Answer Turneth Away wrath

mikjpahd gjpy; mLj;jthpd; Nfhgj;ij tpul;b tplf; $ba Mw;wy; gilj;jJ.

Vinayaka Chathurthi
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days (21+40) = 61

Gandhi Jayanthi

II C.A. Exam for I, II and III year begins

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

41

-

-

42

43

44

45

46

47

-

48

49

50

-

-

-

-

51

-

52

53

54

55

-

56

57

58

59

60

61

-

21

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

OCTOBER 2021 W.D.

Xd;W gl;lhy; cz;L tho;T

United, we stand; divided, we fall
Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

Milad-Ud-Nabi

Ayudha Pooja

Vijaya Dasami
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days (61+25) = 86

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

62

63

64

-

65

66

-

67

68

69

70

71

72

-

73

74

75

76

77

78

-

79

80

81

82

83

84

-

85

86

25

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

NOVEMBER 2021 W.D.

Nfhgg;gLtjpy; epjhdk; fhl;LfpwtNu gyrhypahf ,Uf;fpwhh;

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

He,  that is slow to anger is better than the mighty

Deepavali

Model Examination for all the UG Courses and PG Courses
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No. of Working Days :

Christmas

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

87

88

89

-

-

90

91

92

93

94

-

-

95

96

97

98

99

-

-

100

101

102

103

104

-

-

105

106

107

108

-

22

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

DECEMBER 2021 W.D.

nry;tk; $l xUtiuj; Njb tuf; $Lk;. Mdhy; Qhdj;ij xUth; Njbj;jhd; Nghf Ntz;Lk;

Wealth may seek us but, wisdom must be sought

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

Total No. of Working Days (86+22) = 108
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No. of Working Days :

New year

Bogi

Pongal

Maattu Pongal

Thiruvalluvar Day

Holiday

Thai Poosam - Holiday

Republic Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

-

-

109

110

111

112

113

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

114

115

116

-

-

117

118

-

119

120

-

-

-

12

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

JANUARY 2022 W.D.

Knowledge is Power

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

mwpNt rf;jp

Total No. of Working Days (108 + 12 ) = 120

Re-Opening of Even Semester
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days = 7

Odd Semester Examination End

Even Semester Begins

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

-

7

7

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

FEBRUARY 2022 W.D.

Health is Wealth

Nehaw;w tho;Nt Fiwtw;w nry;tk;

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

Odd Semester Examination Begins
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days (7 + 25) = 32

Maha Shivarathri

I CA Exams 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

8

-

9

10

11

-

12

13

14

15

16

-

-

17

18

19

20

21

22

-

23

24

25

26

27

28

-

29

30

31

32

25

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

MARCH 2022 W.D.

Neh;ikahdth;fs; Mykuj;ij Nghy; tpoJtpl;L ngUf;fkilfpwhh;fs;

The Righteous Shall flourish as the Banyan tree

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days (32 + 21) = 53

Telugu New Year

Good Friday

Tamil New Year

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

33

-

-

34

35

36

37

38

-

-

39

40

41

-

-

-

-

42

43

44

45

46

47

-

48

49

50

51

52

53

21

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wenesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

APRIL 2022 W.D.

Mgj;Jf;Ff; if nfhLf;fhj ez;gd; ez;gNd my;y

A Friend is need is a friend indeed

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days (53 + 24) = 77

Ramzan

May Day

II C.A. Exams

Model Exams

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

-

54

-

55

56

57

58

-

59

60

61

62

63

-

-

64

65

66

67

68

69

-

70

71

72

73

74

75

-

76

77

24

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wenesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

MAY 2022 W.D.

Mgj;Jf;Ff; if nfhLf;fhj ez;gd; ez;gNd my;y

A Friend is need is a friend indeed

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)
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No. of Working Days :

Total No. of Working Days (77 + 14) = 91

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

78

79

80

81

-

82

83

84

85

86

-

-

87

88

89

90

91

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

14

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wenesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

JUNE 2022 W.D.

Mgj;Jf;Ff; if nfhLf;fhj ez;gd; ez;gNd my;y

A Friend is need is a friend indeed

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)
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