Total Number of Working Days

Number of Teaching Days

ODD Semester 2021-2022	EVEN Semester 2021-2022
August - 15	February - 7
September - 25	March - 25
October - 21	April - 21
November - 25	May - 24
December - 22	June - 14
January - 12	
Total 120	Total 91

Working Days and Day order

Semester

Under semester pattern, the college shall work for 211 days in a year. Odd semester has 120 & even semester has 91 teaching days. The college will work from 8.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. for aided courses and 1.00 to 6.00 p.m. for unaided courses. The college follows the day order system. Days are denoted by numbers such as 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 and the time table is followed accordingly. The first day order will be followed on the reopening day. The second day order will be the next working day and so on.

முயற்சி செய்கின்றவர்களுக்கே இறைவன் துணையிருக்கிறான்

God Helps Those Who Help Themselves

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

		AUGUST 2021	W.D.
1	Sunday		
2	Monday		-
3	Tuesday		-
4	Wednesday		-
5	Thursday		-
6	Friday		-
7	Saturday		-
8	Sunday		-
9	Monday	College Re-opens for I, II & III Year for Odd Semester	1
10	Tuesday		2
11	Wednesday		3
12	Thursday		4
13	Friday		5
14	Saturday		-
15	Sunday	Independence Day	-
16	Monday		6
17	Tuesday		7
18	Wednesday		8
19	Thursday		9
20	Friday	Moharram	-
21	Saturday		-
22	Sunday		-
23	Monday		10
24	Tuesday		11
25	Wednesday		12
26	Thursday		13
27	Friday		14
28	Saturday		-
29	Sunday		-
30	Monday	Gokulashtami	-
31	Tuesday		15
		No. of Working Days :	15

(60

அமைதியான பதில் அடுத்தவரின் கோபத்தை விரட்டி விடக் கூடிய ஆற்றல் படைத்தது.

A soft Answer Turneth Away wrath

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

SEPTEMBER 2021 W.D. 1 Wednesday 16 2 Thursday 17 3 Friday 18 4 Saturday 19			W.D.
1	Wednesday		16
2	Thursday		17
3	Friday		18
4	Saturday		19
5	Sunday		-
6	Monday	ICA Exam for II Year & III year Begins	20
7	Tuesday		21
8	Wednesday		22
9	Thursday		23
10	Friday	Vinayaka Chathurthi	-
11	Saturday		24
12	Sunday		-
13	Monday		25
14	Tuesday		26
15	Wednesday		27
16	Thursday		28
17	Friday		29
18	Saturday		30
19	Sunday		-
20	Monday		31
21	Tuesday		32
22	Wednesday		33
23	Thursday		34
24	Friday		35
25	Saturday		36
26	Sunday		-
27	Monday		37
28	Tuesday		38
29	Wednesday		39
30	Thursday		40
	,	No. of Working Days	: 25

Total No. of Working Days (25+15) = 40

ஒன்று பட்டால் உண்டு வாழ்வு

United, we stand; divided, we fall Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

OCTOBER 2021 W.E 1 Friday 4' 2 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi -			W.D.
1	Friday		41
2	Saturday	Gandhi Jayanthi	-
3	Sunday		-
4	Monday		42
5	Tuesday		43
6	Wednesday		44
7	Thursday		45
8	Friday		46
9	Saturday		47
10	Sunday		-
11	Monday		48
12	Tuesday		49
13	Wednesday		50
14	Thursday	Ayudha Pooja	-
15	Friday	Vijaya Dasami	-
16	Saturday		-
17	Sunday		-
18	Monday		51
19	Tuesday	Milad-Ud-Nabi	-
20	Wednesday	II C.A. Exam for I, II and III year begins	52
21	Thursday		53
22	Friday		54
23	Saturday		55
24	Sunday		-
25	Monday		56
26	Tuesday		57
27	Wednesday		58
28	Thursday		59
29	Friday		60
30	Saturday		61
31	Sunday		-
		No. of Working Days	: 21

No. of Working Days: 21

கோபப்படுவதில் நிதானம் காட்டுகிறவரே பலசாலியாக இருக்கிறார்

He, that is slow to anger is better than the mighty

NOVEMBER 2021 W.D. 1 Monday 62 2 Tuesday 63 3 Wednesday 64 4 Thursday Deepavali			W.D.
1	Monday	NOVEMBER 2021	62
2	Tuesday		63
3	Wednesday		64
4	Thursday	Deepavali	-
5	Friday	· · ·	65
6	Saturday		66
7	Sunday		-
8	Monday		67
9	Tuesday		68
10	Wednesday		69
11	Thursday		70
12	Friday		71
13	Saturday		72
14	Sunday		-
15	Monday	Model Examination for all the UG Courses and PG Courses	73
16	Tuesday		74
17	Wednesday		75
18	Thursday		76
19	Friday		77
20	Saturday		78
21	Sunday		-
22	Monday		79
23	Tuesday		80
24	Wednesday		81
25	Thursday		82
26	Friday		83
27	Saturday		84
28	Sunday		-
29	Monday		85
30	Tuesday		86
		No. of Working Days	: 25

செல்வம் கூட ஒருவரைத் தேடி வரக் கூடும். ஆனால் ஞானத்தை ஒருவர் தேடித்தான் போக வேண்டும்

Wealth may seek us but, wisdom must be sought

DECEMBER 2021 W.			W.D.
1	Wednesday		87
2	Thursday		88
3	Friday		89
4	Saturday		-
5	Sunday		-
6	Monday		90
7	Tuesday		91
8	Wednesday		92
9	Thursday		93
10	Friday		94
11	Saturday		-
12	Sunday		-
13	Monday		95
14	Tuesday		96
15	Wednesday		97
16	Thursday		98
17	Friday		99
18	Saturday		-
19	Sunday		-
20	Monday		100
21	Tuesday		101
22	Wednesday		102
23	Thursday		103
24	Friday		104
25	Saturday	Christmas	-
26	Sunday		-
27	Monday		105
28	Tuesday		106
29	Wednesday		107
30	Thursday		108
31	Friday		-
		No. of Working Days	: 22

அறிவே சக்தி

Knowledge is Power

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

JANUARY 2022 W. 1 Saturday New year -			W.D.
1	Saturday	New year	-
2	Sunday		-
3	Monday	Re-Opening of Even Semester	109
4	Tuesday		110
5	Wednesday		111
6	Thursday		112
7	Friday		113
8	Saturday		-
9	Sunday		-
10	Monday		-
11	Tuesday		-
12	Wednesday		-
13	Thursday	Bogi	-
14	Friday	Pongal	-
15	Saturday	Maattu Pongal	-
16	Sunday	Thiruvalluvar Day	-
17	Monday	Holiday	-
18	Tuesday	Thai Poosam - Holiday	-
19	Wednesday		114
20	Thursday		115
21	Friday		116
22	Saturday		-
23	Sunday		-
24	Monday		117
25	Tuesday		118
26	Wednesday	Republic Day	-
27	Thursday		119
28	Friday		120
29	Saturday		
30	Sunday		-
31	Monday		_
		No. of Working Days	: 12

No. of Working Days: 12

நோயற்ற வாழ்வே குறைவற்ற செல்வம்

Health is Wealth

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

1 2		FEBRUARY 2022	W.D.
1	Tuesday	Odd Semester Examination Begins	-
2	Wednesday		-
3	Thursday		-
4	Friday		-
5	Saturday		-
6	Sunday		-
7	Monday		-
8	Tuesday		-
9	Wednesday		-
10	Thursday		-
11	Friday		-
12	Saturday		-
13	Sunday		-
14	Monday		-
15	Tuesday	Odd Semester Examination End	-
16	Wednesday		-
17	Thursday		-
18	Friday		-
19	Saturday		-
20	Sunday		-
21	Monday	Even Semester Begins	1
22	Tuesday		2
23	Wednesday		3
24	Thursday		4
25	Friday		5
26	Saturday		6
27	Sunday		-
28	Monday		7
No. of Working Days: 7			

66

நோ்மையானவர்கள் ஆலமரத்தை போல் விழதுவிட்டு பெருக்கமடைகிறார்கள்

The Righteous Shall flourish as the Banyan tree

1 2 3 4		MARCH 2022	W.D.
1	Tuesday		8
2	Wednesday	Maha Shivarathri	-
3	Thursday		9
4	Friday		10
5	Saturday		11
6	Sunday		-
7	Monday		12
8	Tuesday		13
9	Wednesday		14
10	Thursday		15
11	Friday		16
12	Saturday		-
13	Sunday		-
14	Monday		17
15	Tuesday		18
16	Wednesday		19
17	Thursday		20
18	Friday		21
19	Saturday		22
20	Sunday		-
21	Monday		23
22	Tuesday		24
23	Wednesday		25
24	Thursday		26
25	Friday		27
26	Saturday		28
27	Sunday		-
28	Monday	I CA Exams	29
29	Tuesday		30
30	Wednesday		31
31	Thursday		32
		No. of Working Days	25

ஆபத்துக்குக் கை கொடுக்காத நண்பன் நண்பனே அல்ல

A Friend is need is a friend indeed

APRIL 2022 W.I			W.D.		
1	Friday		33		
2	Saturday	Telugu New Year	-		
3	Sunday		-		
4	Monday		34		
5	Tuesday		35		
6	Wednesday		36		
7	Thursday		37		
8	Friday		38		
9	Saturday		-		
10	Sunday		-		
11	Monday		39		
12	Tuesday		40		
13	Wednesday		41		
14	Thursday	Tamil New Year	-		
15	Friday	Good Friday	-		
16	Saturday		-		
17	Sunday		-		
18	Monday		42		
19	Tuesday		43		
20	Wednesday		44		
21	Thursday		45		
22	Friday		46		
23	Saturday		47		
24	Sunday		-		
25	Monday		48		
26	Tuesday		49		
27	Wenesday		50		
28	Thursday		51		
29	Friday		52		
30	Saturday		53		
		No. of Working Days: 21			

ஆபத்துக்குக் கை கொடுக்காத நண்பன் நண்பனே அல்ல

A Friend is need is a friend indeed

MAY 2022			W.D.
1	Sunday	May Day	-
2	Monday		54
3	Tuesday	Ramzan	-
4	Wednesday	II C.A. Exams	55
5	Thursday		56
6	Friday		57
7	Saturday		58
8	Sunday		-
9	Monday		59
10	Tuesday		60
11	Wednesday		61
12	Thursday		62
13	Friday		63
14	Saturday		-
15	Sunday		-
16	Monday		64
17	Tuesday		65
18	Wednesday		66
19	Thursday		67
20	Friday		68
21	Saturday		69
22	Sunday		-
23	Monday		70
24	Tuesday		71
25	Wenesday		72
26	Thursday		73
27	Friday		74
28	Saturday		75
29	Sunday		-
30	Monday	Model Exams	76
31	Tuesday		77
		No. of Working Days	: 24

ஆபத்துக்குக் கை கொடுக்காத நண்பன் நண்பனே அல்ல

A Friend is need is a friend indeed

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 (Aided) Semester (Autonomous)

JUNE 2022 W.D. 1 Wednesday 78 2 Thursday 79 3 Friday 80 4 Saturday 81			W.D.
1	Wednesday		78
2	Thursday		79
3	Friday		80
4	Saturday		81
5	Sunday		
6	Monday		82
7	Tuesday		83
8	Wednesday		84
9	Thursday		85
10	Friday		86
11	Saturday		-
12	Sunday		-
13	Monday		87
14	Tuesday		88
15	Wednesday		89
16	Thursday		90
17	Friday		91
18	Saturday		-
19	Sunday		-
20	Monday		-
21	Tuesday		-
22	Wenesday		-
23	Thursday		-
24	Friday		-
25	Saturday		-
26	Sunday		-
27	Monday		-
28	Tuesday		-
29	Wednesday		-
30	Thursday		-
No. of Working Days: 14			: 14

No. of Working Days: 14